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Seating capacity may decrease depending upon specific setup or Audio Visual needs. 

CONFERENCE CENTER SEATING CAPACITY 
MEETING ROOMS 
Jackie Robinson

Jackie Robinson 1
Jackie Robinson 2

DIMENSIONS
44x68
44x26
44x40

SQUARE FEET 
2992
1144
1760

CLASSROOM STYLE 
128
50
70

THEATHER STYLE 
200
80
120

LARGE SQUARE 
70
30
40

ROUNDS 
144
64
80

Seating capacity may decrease depending upon specific setup or Audio Visual needs. 

BUILDING 42 SEATING CAPACITY 
MEETING ROOMS 

Space #1 
Space #2 
Space #3 
Space #4 
Space #5 
Space #6 

AREA
Classroom 
Classroom 
Classroom 

Space 1-3 combined 
Lobby Pre-Event Space

Field 

SQUARE FEET 
446
452
426
1324
1792
4725

CLASSROOM STYLE 
18
18
18
54
--
--

THEATHER STYLE 
33
35
31
99

80-100
--

LARGE SQUARE 
N/A
N/A
N/A
42
--
--

ROUNDS 
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A 

--
--

Seating capacity may decrease depending upon specific setup or Audio Visual needs.
All Classroom's will be built with Air Walls to allow spaces to be customized to fit groups specific needs.

“BUILDING 5” setups are an estimate.  

BUILDING 5 SEATING CAPACITY 
MEETING ROOMS 

Second Floor
Space #2 
Space #3 
Space #4 
Space #5 
Space #6 

AREA
Total Space

Meeting Room 1
Meeting Room 2
Meeting Room 3
Meeting Room 4

SQUARE FEET 
6,301
1575
1575
1575
1575

CLASSROOM STYLE 
68
16
16
16
6

THEATHER STYLE 
200

LARGE SQUARE 
--

ROUNDS 
--


