

WEETING ROOM GRIDS VERO BEACH, FLORIDA

CONFERENCE CENTER			SEATING CAPACITY				
MEETING ROOMS	DIMENSIONS	SQUARE FEET	CLASSROOM STYLE	THEATHER STYLE	LARGE SQUARE	ROUNDS	
Jackie Robinson	44x68	2992	128	200	70	144	
Jackie Robinson 1	44x26	1144	50	80	30	64	
Jackie Robinson 2	44x40	1760	70	120	40	80	

Seating capacity may decrease depending upon specific setup or Audio Visual needs.

BUILDING 42			SEATING CAPACITY				
MEETING ROOMS	AREA	SQUARE FEET	CLASSROOM STYLE	THEATHER STYLE	LARGE SQUARE	ROUNDS	
Space #1	Classroom	446	18	33	N/A	N/A	
Space #2	Classroom	452	18	35	N/A	N/A	
Space #3	Classroom	426	18	31	N/A	N/A	
Space #4	Space 1-3 combined	1324	54	99	42	N/A	
Space #5	Lobby Pre-Event Space	1792		80-100			
Space #6	Field	4725					

Seating capacity may decrease depending upon specific setup or Audio Visual needs.

BUILDING 5			SEATING CAPACITY				
MEETING ROOMS	AREA	SQUARE FEET	CLASSROOM STYLE	THEATHER STYLE	LARGE SQUARE	ROUNDS	
Second Floor	Total Space	6,301	68	200			
Space #2	Meeting Room 1	1575	16				
Space #3	Meeting Room 2	1575	16				
Space #4	Meeting Room 3	1575	16				
Space #5	Meeting Room 4	1575	6				
Space #6							

Seating capacity may decrease depending upon specific setup or Audio Visual needs.

All Classroom's will be built with Air Walls to allow spaces to be customized to fit groups specific needs.

"BUILDING 5" setups are an estimate.

